
Acknowledgement Number:742138791211022 

[Where the data of the Returm of Income in Fom ITR-1 (SAHA), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), rTR-S, ITR-6, ITR-7 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u's 

Taxable 

Income 

and 

Tax 

detalls 

Dlstribution Tax detalls 

Acoreted 

Income & 

Tax 

Detail 

Total Income 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

Net tax payable 

AGUPD7157M 

SUVANKAR DAS 

Current Y car business loss, if any 

Taxes Paid 

Individual 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

BHATTACHARJEE PARABORAL, Boral S.0 , Sukantapally , SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 700154 

139(1) Retum filed on or before due date 

Taxcs Paid 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 

Dividend Tax Payable 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Interest Payabie 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

on 21-0ct-2022 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

filed and verified) 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 

System Generated 

Barcode/OR Code 

Form Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Date of filing : 21-Oct-2022 

18 

19 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

TR-3 

742138791211022 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

14,46,360 

AGUPD71S7M0374213879121 1022F94D400FBI1252E92056B4226CEA340E017604960 

14,46,360 

This retum has been digitally signed by SUVANKAR DAS in the capacity of Self having PAN AGUPD7157M from IP addres 117.247. 140.119 

0 

2,56,264 

DSC SI. No. & Issuer 7128277 & 20597933CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,0U=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer 
Services Limited,C-IN 

30,000 

2,86,264 

3,00,199 

() 13,940 

0 

0 


