Date of filing: 21-Oct-2022

## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2022-23

PAN

AGUPD7157M

Name

SUVANKAR DAS

Address

 $BHATTACHARJEE\ PARABORAL\ ,\ Boral\ S.O\ ,\ Sukantapally\ ,\ SOUTH\ 24\ PARGANAS\ ,\ 32\text{-West\ Bengal}\ ,\ 91\text{-India}\ ,\ 700154$ 

Status

Individual

Status		individual	Form Number	ITR-3
Filed u/s		139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	742138791211022
ution Tax details Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any		1	0
	Total Income			14,46,360
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		2	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3	14,46,360
	Net tax payable		4	2,56,264
	Interest and Fee Payable		5	30,000
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6	2,86,264
	Taxes Paid		7	3,00,199
	(+)Tax Pay	able /(-)Refundable (6-7)	8	(-) 13,940
	Dividend T	ax Payable	9	0
	Interest Pay	vable	10	0
	Total Divid	end tax and interest payable	11	0
	Taxes Paid		12	0
	(+)Tax Pay	able /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted In	acome as per section 115TD	14	0
	Additional	Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0
	Interest nas	vable u/s 115TE	16	0
	Additional	Tax and interest payable	17	0
	Tax and int	terest paid	18	0
	(+)Tax Pay	able /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0

This return has been digitally signed by SUVANKAR DAS in the capacity of Self having PAN AGUPD7157M from IP address 117.247.140.119 on 21-Oct-2022

DSC SI. No. & Issuer 7128277 & 20597933CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited, C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU